
 CHRISTMAS BREAK - NO GAMES
Date Time Division Home Away

Round Date Time Division Home Away

Sunday
4th

February
2024

Sunday
11th

February

Sunday
18th

February

Sunday
25th

February

Sunday, 3rd March

7am Junior C

8:15am

9:30am

5:45pm

7:00pm

7:00am Junior C

8:15am

9:30am

4:00pm

5:10pm

7:00am 

8:15am

9:30am Junior C

4:00pm

5:10pm

7:00am

8:15am

9:30am Junior C

4:00pm

5:10pm

7:30am Junior C

8:45am

10:10am

3:40pm

5:00pm

7:45am Junior C

9:00am

10:20am

7:00am Junior C

8:45am

10:15am

4:00pm

5:30pm

Inferno Dogs

Snipers Dogs

Snipers Dogs

Inferno Bruins
Inferno Bruins

Snipers Inferno

Inferno Dogs

Inferno Dogs

Bruins Snipers
Bruins Snipers

Snipers Inferno

Snipers Inferno

Snipers Dogs

Dogs Bruins
Dogs Bruins

Bruins Inferno

Bruins Inferno

Dogs Inferno

Dogs Snipers
Dogs Snipers

Inferno Snipers

Junior A

Junior B

Junior B

Junior A

Junior B

Junior A

Junior B

Junior A

Junior B

Junior A

Junior B

Junior A

Junior A

Junior B

Junior B

Junior A

Junior B 3rd 4th

Junior B 1st 2nd

Junior A 3rd 4th

Junior A 1st 2nd

2nd 3rd

Junior B Loser of 1v2 Winner of 3v4

Junior A Loser of 1v2 Winner of 3v4

1st Winner of Semi

Junior B

Junior B

Junior A

Junior A

FINALS

SEMI FINALS
Sunday

3rd March

SEMI FINAL
Sunday

10th MarchPRELIMINARY
FINALS

GRAND FINAL

Sunday
17th March

BRONZE GAME

GRAND FINAL

BRONZE GAME

GRAND FINAL

Loser of 3v4 Semi Loser of Prelim

Winner of 1v2 Semi Winner of Prelim

Loser of 3v4 Semi Loser of Prelim

Winner of 1v2 Semi Winner of Prelim




