Date	Time	Division	Home	Awa
Sunday 4th	7am	Junior C	Inferno	
				Dog
	8:15am	Junior A	Snipers	Dog
	9:30am	Junior B	Snipers	Dog
February				
2024	5:45pm	Junior B	Inferno	Brui
	7:00pm	Junior A	Inferno	Brui
Sunday 11th February	7:00am	Junior C	Snipers	Infer
	8:15am	Junior B	Inferno	Dog
	9:30am	Junior A	Inferno	Dog
	5.50411		interno	Dug
	4:00pm	Junior B	Bruins	Snipe
	5:10pm	Junior A	Bruins	Snipe
			2141110	ep
	7:00am	Junior B	Snipers	Infer
Sunday	8:15am	Junior A	Snipers	Infer
	9:30am	Junior C	Snipers	Dog
18th				
February	4:00pm	Junior B	Dogs	Brui
	5:10pm	Junior A	Dogs	Brui
	7:00am	lune's a A	Durchas	1
Sunday 25th		Junior A	Bruins	Infer
	8:15am	Junior B	Bruins	Infer
	9:30am	Junior C	Dogs	Infer
February				
	4:00pm	Junior B	Dogs	Snipe
	5:10pm	Junior A	Dogs	Snipe
	7:30am	Junior C	Inferno	Snipe

FINALS								
Round	Date	Time	Division	Home	Away			
SEMI FINALS		8:45am	Junior B	3rd	4th			
	Sunday 3rd March	10:10am	Junior B	1st	2nd			
				1				
		3:40pm	Junior A	3rd	4th			
		5:00pm	Junior A	1st	2nd			
SEMI FINAL	Sunday LIMINARY 10th March	7:45am	Junior C	2nd	3rd			
PRELIMINARY		9:00am	Junior B	Loser of 1v2	Winner of 3v4			
FINALS		10:20am	Junior A	Loser of 1v2	Winner of 3v4			
GRAND FINAL	Sunday 17th March	7:00am	Junior C	1st	Winner of Semi			
BRONZE GAME		8:45am	Junior B	Loser of 3v4 Semi	Loser of Prelim			
GRAND FINAL		10:15am	Junior B	Winner of 1v2 Semi	Winner of Prelim			
BRONZE GAME		4:00pm	Junior A	Loser of 3v4 Semi	Loser of Prelim			
GRAND FINAL		5:30pm	Junior A	Winner of 1v2 Semi	Winner of Prelim			